Certificated — Ratify/Approve employment of hourly/daily certificated personnel

Name Position Location Salary Effective
Blanco, Lauren Substitute Teacher District $200.00 per day 04/15/2025-06/30/2025
Keenan Compensation Human Resources $100.00 total 04/15/2025-04/15/2025

Bowie, Melissa

Browning, Frank

Browning, Frank

Buster, Jennifer

Buster, Jennifer

Camden, Mia

Carrillo, Kevin

Crawford, Samantha

Davis, Kristy

Edward, Alexis

Glass, Coy

Handy, Diana

05/13/25 mo

Substitute Teacher
(NTE 8 hrs.)

Substitute Teacher
(NTE $16,000.00)

Substitute Teacher
(A. Jessup)

Substitute Teacher
(NTE 25 hrs. per month)

Substitute Teacher
(NTE 15hrs. per week.)

Resident Substitute

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
(A. Sandoval)

Substitute Teacher
(E. Santellan)

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher

English Learners

Bryn Mawr

Crafton

Kimberly

Kimberly

Human Resources

District
Human Resources

District
Human Resources

Kimberly
Victoria
District

Human Resources

District

$63.65 per hour

$22.85 per hour

$220.00 per day

$58.34-63.65 per hour

$58.34-63.65per hour

$230.00 per day

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$220.00 per day
$220.00 per day
$200.00 per day

$100.00 total
$200.00 per day

05/01/2025-06/06/2025

02/03/2025-05/30/2025

04/07/2025-05/16/2025

03/16/2025-06/05/2025

03/16/2025-06/05/2025

01/13/2025-06/30/2025

04/28/2025-06/30/2025
04/28/2025-04/28/2025

04/29/2025-06/30/2025
04/29/2025-04/29/2025

04/07/2025-05/08/2025

01/24/2025-06/06/2025

04/23/2025-06/30/2025

04/23/2025-04/23/2025
04/29/2025-06/30/2025



Certificated — Ratify/Approve employment of hourly/daily certificated personnel

Name

Position

Location

Salary

Effective

Handy, Diana

Howes, Emma

Howes, Emma

Jimenez, Gabrielle

Johnson, Alexa
Katchen, Joshua

Lackey, Juliann

Locke, Peter

Lopez, Emylee

Luine, Nicholas

Luine, Nicholas

Minkler, Sandra

Morel, Kayla

Newberry, Rachaelle

05/13/25 mo

Substitute Teacher
(NTE 4 hrs. per week)

Substitute Teacher
(NTE $16,000.00)

Substitute Teacher
(NTE 150 hrs.)

Substitute Teacher
(NTE $16,000.00)

Resident Substitute
Resident Substitute

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Administration

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
(D. Clark)

Substitute Teacher
(A. Ramos)

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Resident Substitute

Returning Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Educational Services

Bryn Mawr

Victoria

Bryn Mawr

Moore
Orangewood

District
Human Resources

Educational Services

District
Human Resources

Cope

Cope

District
Human Resources

Human Resources

District
Human Resources

$63.65 per hour

$22.85 per hour

$22.85 per hour

$22.85 per hour

$230.00 per day
$230.00 per day

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$550.00 per day

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$220.00 per day

$220.00 per day

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$230.00 per day

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

04/29/2025-06/30/2025

02/03/2025-05/30/2025

03/17/2025-06/02/2025

02/03/2025-05/30/2025

04/07/2025-06/05/2025
04/07/2025-06/05/2025

04/14/2025-06/30/2025
04/14/2025-04/14/2025

02/19/2025-06/30/2025

04/17/2025-06/30/2025
04/17/2025-04/17/2025

02/24/2025-03/21/2025

04/07/2025-06/06/2025

04/15/2025-06/30/2025
04/15/2025-04/15/2025

01/13/2025-06/30/2025

10/01/2024-06/30/2025
10/01/2024-10/01/2024



Certificated — Ratify/Approve employment of hourly/daily certificated personnel

Name

Position

Location

Salary

Effective

O’Neill, James

Pena, Alicia

Perez, Michelle

Pohlen, Sarah

Ramirez, Frank

Renner, Alexander

Ring, Madeleine

Salado, Brian

Sanden, Amaris

Sanden, Amaris

Sanden, Amaris

Sartori, Matthew

Schubert, Amanda

05/13/25 mo

Substitute Administration

Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
(D. Haddad)

Substitute Teacher
(Vacancy/ S. Molloy)

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
(M. Bryant)

Substitute Teacher
(NTE 0.5 hrs.)

Substitute Teacher
(S. Apodaca)

Returning Substitute
Keenan Compensation

Substitute Teacher
(L. Emfinger)

Educational Services
Human Resources

District
Human Resources

District
Human Resources

District
Human Resources

Redlands East Valley

District

District
Human Resources

District
Human Resources

Special Services
District
Moore
District

Human Resources

Victoria

$550.00 per day
$100.00 total

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$220.00 per day

$220.00 per day

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$200.00 per day
$100.00 total

$220.00 per day
$22.85 per hour
$220.00 per day
$200.00 per day

$100.00 total
$220.00 per day

04/17/2025-06/30/2025
04/17/2025-04/17/2025

04/16/2025-06/30/2025
04/16/2025-04/16/2025

04/14/2025-06/30/2025
04/14/2025-04/14/2025

04/11/2025-06/30/2025
04/11/2025-04/11/2025

04/21/2025-06/30/2025

04/15/2025-06/30/2025

04/24/2025-06/30/2025
04/24/2025-04/24/2025

03/25/2025-06/30/2025
03/25/2025-03/25/2025

12/03/2024-01/29/2025

12/06/2024-01/13/2025

01/20/2025-02/28/2025

09/01/2024-06/30/2025

09/01/2024-09/01/2024
03/15/2025-06/06/2025



Certificated — Ratify/Approve employment of hourly/daily certificated personnel

Name Position Location Salary Effective

Searls, Caleb Substitute Teacher District $200.00 per day 04/28/2025-06/30/2025
Keenan Compensation Human Resources $100.00 total 04/28/2025-04/28/2025

Smith, Chanel Substitute Techer District $200.00 per day 04/01/2025-06/30/2025
Keenan Compensation Human Resources $100.00 total 04/01/2025-04/01/2025

Sonneson, Natalie Substitute Teacher District $200.00 per day 04/11/2025-06/30/2025
Keenan Compensation Human Resources $100.00 total 04/11/2025-04/11/2025

Stout, Dana Substitute Teacher Beattie $230.00 per day 01/13/2025-04/25/2025
(K. Valverde)

Taylor, Zoe Substitute Teacher District $200.00 per day 04/15/2025-06/30/2025
Keenan Compensation Human Resources $100.00 total 04/15/2025-04/15/2025

Valencia, Rosemarie Substitute Teacher Redlands High $220.00 per day 04/07/2025-05/06/2025
(NTE 20 days)

Woitas, Nicole Substitute Teacher District $200.00 per day 04/23/2025-06/30/2025
Keenan Compensation Human Resources $100.00 total 04/23/2025-04/23/2025

05/13/25 mo





